. - THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:

UNOFFICIAL CORFmE: mncs

PASADE’\A. C%L!FOR‘JI:‘\ 91109-7075 -

LOAN NG. 1175498-7.
"ALL NOTICES TO LENDER SHALL BE

30110313 ' MAILED OR DELIVERED TO THE

— ;
D’J : ) ABOV:- ADDRESS. . . o
N ' # pePT-81 ch;omms S $14.25
\“{-\, . (Eaze ADOve This Ling for ﬂruche Daray — _——?ﬁﬁQ—_— %: ‘;é 39
oo | - %31 $ D *—P80—-110318
T cBOK COUNTY RECBDER -
V4 MORTGAGE | ,
vy : _ : : S .
-7 THIS MORTGAGE (‘Secunty Instmmcm Disgivenon. . . MARCH .. 5, 1990 . R
' The mostgagor is : . ST T e IR

7 u.!LLEr:N Hn‘x’DE‘i, bl VOR\,ED A.I\D NOT SI!’\CE REMARR ICD

("Bormower ) T]us Sccunl) ]nstmmc-n is given to HO\‘!E Q.v"’u\:'l\GS
of A\fERlC—‘\_ F. which is orpanized and existing under the laws of the United Swates of Amernica. and whose addrcsv
“is P.O. Box 7055, Y asadena. California 91109-7073 ("Lender). Borrower owss Lender the principal sumof - -~ 7.

SIXTY-THREE THIUSAND ANRD NO/10G ) L - e )
Dollars (LS. § £3 GO, 00 " ). This debt is evidenced by Borrower™s note

dated the same date &6 1ils Secunty Instrument (“\oac *}. whic g provides for monthly payments, with the fuil deb, if ot
This Security Instrumen:

paid earlier, due and payabisor Q20
secures to Lender: (a) the repavinsnt of the dcbt cﬂ'.amccd v 1he Note, with interest, and all rencwals, extensions znd
modifications; (b) the payment of allother sums, with interes:, advanced vnder paragrzph 7 (0 protect the security of this

Sccurity Instrument: and (cj the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreemenis under ihis Security Insirument and
the Noie. For this purpose, Borrower do s hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property
focated in LooK ' County, lhmms_

Unit Number 5="B" as delineatrd on Survey of the following described parcal
of land: Loz 4 and the Noxth (1/2 0of Lot 3 in Bleck 1 in Zost End Subdivision
of ¢hat part cf the South 7.86 casins of the Southweet 1/4 of Section 12 and
@ Nozth 10 chains of the Northwessr 1/4 of Ssction i3 lying Eaat of ths East

of Park Avenue in Township 38 Horch, Range 14 Bast of the Third Principal
idian, (axcept from said preéatsea Tne East 3 feet thereaf taksn Zov alley;,
Cook County, Illinois, which survey i4s attached to Declaration of Condominiunm
~ade by Naticna! Boulevard Bank of Chicagu, as trustee under Irust agreexent
dated August 28, 1969 known as trust number ./.29, racorded as decumant 2i597006,
togather with it undividad percsntage intelsr,c in the comzon elszents.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 5471 SOUTH HYDE PANK DOULEVARD, LWNIT 8B, C‘HICAE!, IL. 60615

PTH: Z0-12-114-045-1020

5471 SQUTH HYDE PARK EQGULEVARD, LMIT 5B m;caeo .

which has the address of
o 1Sireet) - [ote}
Hlinois 50615 ¢Property Address™):
iTin Tooel

TOGETHER WITH ail the improvements now or hereafier erecied on the propenty. and zil casanents. rRghts,

appurf=nances. rents. royaliiss, mineral, ci! and gas rights and profits. water nghts 2ad sieck and all fixtures now or ]
hereafter a part of the property. All replacements and 2dditions shall alsc be covercd by ihis Sccurity Instrument. Alofthe
foregoing is referred toin this Secunty Instrument as the “Property.™ . . . - Rk
BO#ROWER COVENANTS thar Borrower s lawnfuily seised of the estate hcrrb\ conveyed znd has !?‘e ngh: o - &
mortgage. grami and convey the Property and that the Property i1s unencumbercd. exzep! for encumbrances of recond. b
Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title 10 the Property against ali :lalms and d-c"nards. sub}ccl tc any g
£J
i
Qo

encumbrances of record, )
THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines ut:iferm covenants for naxionzl use and nen-unifam'. covenanis Wi
imited vananons by jurisdiciion to constitute a uniform secunty instrument caveniag real propeny. - e

iLLINOIS—Single Fami— FNMA / FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT - Form 3014 12/33

1 o143

S5F5331-7 (Rev. 8- 8237) Part 1 1L}




UNOFFICIAL COPY

;a«\a.uoa 01 .tapuaq ulo;j aauou uodn '1591111:1 q:m ‘alqe(ed 5q [[Eys pur Mea :uo,\ 42 T 1uaw::smq-::p 10 ‘utzp a3

Wy 15919141 JeRq JIBYS SIUNOWIE 259y wnwAed JO SI31 IO 0F #9436 I5pus PUB ISMOLI0G SSA[UY) USIITIISU] AJndsg [ .

: saql Aq p:unaas 13 \-.ouog _;0 iqep leuamppe 2m03aq [jeys ¢ ydesdered suy: sapun :2pus] £q pasingsip sjunowe {uy -
*OS Op D) DATY 10U S0P Japue] ‘2 ydeadeand siy 20pun uonoe 23w dew 13puay

: yInoyuy s.ncd'u a‘«;eu.l ot .(uado:d am uo Supsius pue s2a) sixuone sjgrucsem Juided ‘unod vy Jupeadde unwansup ¢

Fiimnaeg sup Jano Quoud sey gagam uatj e Aq paina9s swins fue Swked >pnpouy few suonoe s ropua] “Auddaad 2y wm -

$Iy L 5, 1apuUaf pue \u:dmd 2141 40 anjea 5111 19710:d 01 AILSSA0U 51 IFARIBM 109 Asdd pur op Aew Iapuay usy (suour[ns:u

1o SME} IPI0JU2 0) 3G LOUBHWAPUOD Joj ‘s1eqosd *Aoidnuusg Ul ﬂmpaaxud = se yons) Auadesg sy w s198u saapumy

193ye Ajrueoyivdis vty eyl Suppaaooad (23] © St 219110, JUSINISU) AJUNIIS SIYL U PAUIEINGD S) uswaniSe pUT SIUTUA0D
ooy m,.opaa Q1 s;lc_x JQMOJJOH o a:uzuns‘u1 od3edito)y fAyradoag Ayl s-;q‘a:a SJDPUDT JO UONDINDRE L . o
) -Sunura un 19315 53 03 $2313C IVPUST SSIUN AT 10U {jRYS 211 33
Tpue ploqml sur- \uado:d 213 0 a;m ao_; sa.n'lban » AOLI0g J1 PUE *35T3] 31 Jo suoIstacad oy yiim Ajdwod feys 12mo110g
'PIOYISER] € UOC S JUAUINNIST] UG SIY) J] HISEA JWIEOD 10 1LIOUSIRD 01 fiadorg ay1 moppe *Auadorg ays 23ueyd
.{nnuumﬁqns 10 aﬁrmep <£011S2p 10U J[RYS JoMQII0f £ 'sp]oqasna-] ‘{uadcud 10 SIUBUIGIZ]Y PUE UOLIBALISIIZ 9 '
‘uoisinboe oy 0) J012d AjajEIpouILl JUSWINIISU]
Lunaeg s Aq pona;s swns A1 Jo Juaixa ) o 1ape2a o1 ssed [jeys uomsmb:m a3 01 10ud K130doag 2141 01 FFeIEp WOl
Bunnses spaedosd pure sapijod suminsut {ue 01 IYSL S, 0M 010 “I2pVATY Ag paambor 51 {uadoid 21 51 ydesSrued 1apun
31 siuawsed sy (o sunaure sy afurijo Jo 7 pur t sydeadesed vy 01 paaIsjaa syuptried APRDOW Sy Jo Hiep NP A Juodisdd
10 puana 1ou ey (ediduud o) sp:a:rosd ;u uonnaqddu £ue ‘Bunua u 2ase :mwaq:o JaMOMIOf] PUE 23pUsY SN
. "u3a18 81 20100 Y3 UIYM
utz:-q e pou:ad A¥p-0e YL :mp uaifl aou 10 22300 a zuawmmu; &mn::g su{] £Lq p:unaas sumns £ed 01 Jo Luadozg =
2101521 20 1edal o) spo oG d 213 350 Leui 12pu] “spaa20ad 2OUTINSUL Y1 159[{0r ATUL 13pUFT UYL LD ® 3[NF 0 PRIAY0
SOY IDLIIED IDUCINSUISU (It JI2PUST WM IDNOU © SATP QF LIy I13MSUE 10U S20P 3o {Ladoig 2y SHopuTqr Jamoog
JI 1aMOLI0g 01 pmd $5351:3 .UT 124 ‘IND UDY} JOU IO IDYIPYM “JUINUNIISU] SIUND2G Sl AQ PSINNDS swnas 2y o1 paydde
2q f1eys spaaaond sauTInSUL Z4]1 ) POLUISSI] aq PINOAL ILUNIAS 5 I3PUST 0 A[QIST) L|{EOIUOUGaD 100 §1 21edar 10 uonEIeISA)
5111 J "PILISSD] 10U ST KILIND3S(5,1/pUdy pue 3[qisea; S[eanwouods st uedas 10 ueneaoisaz ap Ji ‘padewep fuadoid 2yi jo
Jreday 10 VOIS O paipdde > jreys spoanoad soueinsut “Funum vl ;:;uS‘n 2SIAIRYI0 I20HI0( PUE I2PURT SSHIUN
’ - eaaon0g Aq (pdmmd 3p2w 10U Ji 85071 30 Joaud axrw Avin I53pua “I2PUST puT IaLred
dUBINSUL aqt ot 39s10u 1dwoad 2A18 |j74s JoM01I0g “SST] )G 1U5AD I U] "SIDNOU [RMAUL put swniwaad pred jo sidrasas jje .
sapuar] 01 3a1d sndwosd |joys Iomo110y “s32:nbas 1epud 4 SjeASURl pue sa1108 21 POy o1 :qSu Y1 2avy [jEYs Ispuay
-ssnpps seduow piTpuTs apnput [uys pue 1apuaq o1 2jgradadst 2q [[EYS S|EMaUAI pur Q?lDl]Dd 2pUBINSUY IV
Py A AlqRUOSEIIUD
>q 10U [jeys yamya jeaosdde s epuyT o l‘ufqns Janoof AQ ursOyd 3q {jeys a2uminsul ) Suiptaoad 12UIED azuRINSUL
2y -ssumbol sapus} ey spouad 2N 10) PUE UCOIIE DYI U1 POUIBTRMELL 3G [[BYS ddupInsul S1§] Cdduvnsul sumbas
22pU] YoWa 10) SPATTRY 1530 Uk pue  3TRIA0D PTOUNND, | ULID] U] U3 PIPN]OUL SPICZEY 2y AQ S50 isuede paunsul
S23d3014 Sy uo palde1d pyyeiay so Junsixd sou suuiwascrdun a1 dsoy [jeys Janosiog  CduRANSUY PIEZEH S T
: 201101 JO At sy ; .o
$4EP O UIYILM 2A0QE YLIOJ 125 SUOHIT 3U2 JO JICU: JO IUD JNEI.20 U] 343 AJsues [EYS 13m0130g "uay sy Fudjnuapaouou
T I2MOLICH 2418 P Iepus] SUSWMNSU] AIUNoSg sty 1240 A7 poud urene {ew ystya uay T o1 aefgns 51 Auadoag A
10 11Ed {uT Uy SOUTLILINIOP JAPUT J] JURWIRNISY) XILN09S Sl U3 121 Sl SunsUIplogns Japua} or AIo1vesies juswassle
e udl] 41 JO JAPIOY A1) oYy SRS () 10 Mnadoid SU3 Jo Un FL JO SINIALI0S 1O U3 3Y3 10 WAWII0JUI 3] 1waaasd
03 21esdo uonndo s 33puy 2151 M gonfas s3upaxaold (e8] *ul UL} A1 7S 1U2R3101UD ISuiede SPUSFap 10 “Ag Ba1l 243 Wilny
pood ui 5isSIu02 (q) 1Spur] o 21qE1d3008 ISR B UL UL Y3 &g pean’=s uoneSqo 2y jo wawsed sy 01 Sunm vl saasde
- {=) ::ho.uog S‘S‘J]l.rﬂ unnIysuy .(tu-loog SIY1 J2AC .(xuoud sty YolyawLail Aur adreyssip {pdwoxd jjeys Jamonog
- -sidwAed a3 Euduapiaa sidiesas
Ipu] 0F ysiumy spdword. g[zqs Jamoizog 'A(x:n.np spawded aveqr v.wmw emosi0g 31 ydeadeaed s;y2 Jopun pred g o
SIUNCULE JO s3I310U {[e Japu>] 03 ysiwny Spdwosd jleys omauog juswied peiciusaad 23 01 £130221p 2t uo w2y Avd
- [IEYS 3emciaog “JIuUE Teyt Ul pied Jou 3t 1o g ydriSered ug paplacad Jauurur )y ulsuonedyqo a5y Led jeys samoloq
-AuE Jr Su punoad to sjus swked ploysses] puw “juswincu] AUnaeg syl Jeac {caoud uene Aewr yogw Ausdoag
a1 01 BjgeinguNe suonisodw) puE $SUY ‘SRITYD ‘STUNUSSISST SN m: fed geys Jomouo0a  csuary sedseyny p
anp iedl::uud ©1 *15¥] PUE o>np 152391u1 01 ‘yunej ‘7 ydeadered sapun opeded sjunowe o3 paiyg: 10N
agyIspun =np sEren awivdasd 01 puoaes 21oN Y I9pUn anp seireyd 23] 01 13y tpajdde 2qaeys ¢ puwe | sydeadeaed

s npun 'apua'[ (q poAraa1 suvtied nn astniago sopaoad mep spqenjdde sssjupy sJuawAtT g Jo nonwanddy ¢

: Yo sany i v CJUNAnIIsul L3unodg Sy £Q PaIN3S SWins 2y} 1SUITER aneas e st uoyedydde
’ 30 aﬂm aqt e I2pur] Aq PisY spun.g Auw “PpuY 4q voiisinbor s1 30 Suadoag 3yl jo Ijes 2 0 o SmIpawut ueyd
- 1z ou *Sdde eys 19pua] “1apudy Aq paumnboe 1o pros st Auadoag syi 61 ydesSeaed sapun 31 J2pus 149 proy spung fue
.t;-n.o.uog 01 punjas Spidurosd fesys 2apuaT} JuAUnIISU] ﬁ:unw;g s1g7 Aq pUAnRdds swns e jo [0 U1 uawsnd vodny
- = . -z3puyy £q paamnbaa se siuswded 23010 30 2u0 U ASUSOYap Y1 dn xEW 0] 4 TSI UNDWE
fux ::puaq 01 Lud [[TYS 12010 ANP UaYm SO M03052 31 Sed 01 JUISYIAS 10U S1 39pua] L3 poy spundg Y1 Jo jLenolue
21 §7 “spun jo sieduwided A[YIUCU U0 12MOLIGE 01 PANIPILD 30 Jamouog o1 predad .\nd(uom’ Isyua ‘vondo s Jamoriog 1T
“3q J[EYS SSIGX3 2Y1 ‘INP LIYM SIENE MO125S Ayl Led 01 pRI1nhas TUNOIWE 3ii PAsOX3 |[BYS *SWA! MOIE3 3} JO S2eP 0P 23
o3 sorrd =[qz.{:d s-p.ln_.; o :nust.twd ({qruom aining 25t Yyum 1:1{13803 'J.-apu;-] Aq piay spung 211 Jo UnNoWe auy 3y
IURLRAISUY AJLIN02E ST
£q p;unaas SIINS 213 10) XJLIND3S ,cuomppr: se paSp:]d are TpPUNg YE -apem SEM SPpUNng Ay 01 1G2ap Yord Yo1m 103 asodand
33 DUT SpPUN,] Y3 OF S11GAP puE sUPAEd FuIAoYs spung I3 Jo Fupunosde JEnuue e AF1eyd INoYNm 13401304 01 218 [egs
15puat] 'spun,g o1 uo sSutse? Jo s fure Jawoxiey fvd o1 p::;nb:u 2q 10u j[eus 19pud} ‘pied aq of 13 ;:ugnbm
wep ajqeadde 10 apuy s uawasSe ur suN) Span, 24! uo pred 2g [[Eys 1s932IU 1Pyt Fulua ut padw Lew sapud]
pur zamorreg ~2S1vyd v ysns dNeUE OF 19pud] suwxd av siqrondde pur spung sy uo 121 J2molsog sfed Japusy
SSIJUN "SWT MOLID IYI RULias Jo junoese ayr Surzdioue spung Y Juidjdde pur 2upjoy o) a31eys 100 {pur 3apuUy
Sl woudsa 2y Led o1 spung aiy A|dde j[eYs 10pus (UOHNHISUL UL Y51S A I5pudT ;1 I5pus] Fuipnjaul) Lousde s
o |cxapa: e ig paazumcns 10 pc.msm e qmun_;o Suno39e Jo susodap 313 YOUNMITISUI U UL Ploy 2q J[EyYs spung 24
. TRUIR MOI05D SR JO SRS S{GEUOSEA: DUE BIEP WUALIND Jo SISBq
a4t uo anp spun;{ :nu MTIOESS &zm J:pu:"[ “ susan MOIDSD,, POJIEd 23e swan 3oy 1 “{ue Ji ‘swnidzd advesnsul adedizow
fpress (p) pue swnuuad 20uvINSUL PITZRY (pca‘ (0) Suz 51 “fuadoig 3yt UO sluas punosd su siuatuded proyasEd]
C Apead (@) hwRwnnsul QLN syl s Apoud mEnT A YINYMm SIUDUSTISSE PUER SSXBY APERA (T) 0 (1jjam1-2u0
1 renba { SpunJ,.) Wwns = ‘fng Ut pred s 230N 2y (HUN 9IGN 243 J9pun 2np e sjudiwled A[YIUcL KB Y1 UD J3pUI] O)
Ard |rEYS I2M0LI0f] “ISPUDT A IFATEM UINLIM T 0110 M) 2[qediidde 01 122[Qng  “aduvinsuU] pUE SSXPY JOJ SpUNY T -
: -310p 213 sepun sap s2reys 21v; pue mnAedasd Sue pue 210N 3t £Q PIOUIDIAS 1GIP 2Y) UO 1S2IdUL pue Jo lediauud 2
snp uaym Aud \pdwoxd “eqs Jamoxing 'Qﬂ.mq;) 21v] pue Juswiedarg Hsasajul pue pduuyg jo ETEL Y
e .. - smouc'sea:uia ptm }uuu:moa.mpna’l pm:.n.uo_.mg S.L\V\HAO:) NHOAIND -




S

- .. --£ 1 30 ¢ 1 syderdesed apun uonesa[3007 30 3522 311 vl fjdde ou 1I2US 21B1SM121 01 1S S1Y1 “SOADMCH PRINID0
PEY LONZIIAO0E OU J1 S ANIYS L[ MEWST fRys QAL DAMOIS SUCHERHQO 2YT PUE WAWNISU] SIUN0G iyl ‘ameuog
sq jususazsuray ucdy) poFuTYsSuUn INUNUES [[BYS UIWNIISU] SIS Siy) Ag painoas suwths syl Sed o) uonwdgo
s monog pue Suadozg oyl vl siySiz s ISpURT] ‘IUSWNIISUE SILNISS SHIX JO B3] 2Y) IRY) AUIRSST 0] diabaz Ajgeuosess
Avil 3pus| ST UC1IR YS05 ) {P) PUT IS93) SAFUIDUE I[QPUOTER ‘01 PRlluA 10T Ing “Surpnpoul JuswInnsuy Unog
suge Supniojus o prarawl sasuadya e sivd (9) sRmatiie 10 fIuEUAAGS e us 1O unLRp AUT S2IND {4) IpHLINSTD
LONEBIAROOR O PRy 0N 24i PUE RdWNIsUf WA Sl DPUN IND 2 PIROM UG YSigw swins fe s3puay sicd (2)
amoireg 1EUL A1E SUOHIDUO2 S04 [ “MZMUNNSY] AILN00S sijl 3upiojus iunedpni ¢ jo Anuea () 20 ESWNNSS] (URg
stigr Ul pauILoD 3frs j0 23mod fuw o1 wwensind {uadord s 3o PIBS 21033 (UIWANRISURS 205 Aproeds Azw mr] spazoydde
s& pouad 12410 43NS 10) $iep § (T) 40 13111ed 31 07 Jotxd 27013 SUE 12 PANUNUOISIP UG IISU] ATINISG SIS {0 JUSWA0un
2asy 01 1T 241 SATY [FEYS JISMOLICE ‘SUOLIPUCD UILIED $I57 12mous0g J] - "I815uiay 01 W31y S, 33mMoat09 "B © - .

e o - 23M01I0F U0 DUTWIAP JO 331101 JAELIN] IO UMULnsuf 11Unasg st g ponwzad sarpsuras -
fute axoaut Sz sopeay “powad sop jo vonendxa 3y o) zoud stuns Isayl fed 01 SR} JAMOLIOY §] TUAWNIISUT LILNIIG I
£q paanaos swns (e Sed S0 ienouI0g YHNEm U1 DIITL 30 PAIRAIPP ST 33M0U 21 1P ST 101 SITP F LTyl $O[ 101 jO
potad £ sprausd [1ZYS 00T 3y | UOHTIIBIIT JO IINCH JAN0II00 2R [[ZUs 22puT “uorido sif SOFI0IX3 PEUIY I - -

‘ o o L - JUIBTLISUS LILNDIT ST O 23D I JO ST MY [TISPY
£g paugIyo2d St 3~1213%a J1 13pual AG PASIIIANS 5 10U jleys uonde SIYL ‘JAA2MO0Y WWRAWNIIFU] (IURDIE s1yy 4G paumses
swins T jo ny vhaaawind smpautal 23nbas (uondo $i1i 18 “ARII I3DUSTE (IUSSUOS UM roud §a5pUT InoYii (2os:3d
CRIMITU T 10U $7 4% DLI0F] PUF PAIIASURILI0 DIOS S1IAMOLIOEG U 15212107 [RIZUSIIRG T J1 100 POIIAJSUTIT 20 PIOS S1 IF 1 18123l
suz 10 fwadorg atgo 1ed AuE 30 [N J] CI3MOLI0f Ul 1S3 [RIIYIu3g B Jo Apadold dyl Jo Iajsuesy Ly .
USMIRIISG] SIS SN O PUR 330N Y1 10 Adod PIULIQIuon $30 038 2q [{RyS Iamolsog  "Ade) s, rasoizeg 31 o

- '3]QRIAADS 3] 0F PAIRIIID AT JON
31 PUR IUIWNISU] A24024€ il (0 suoterosd 3y pua sty oL -uorstanid Fuusiyuos 3 ORI 153Y9 1SS oq UED Yoinym
310 YT IO WWALNNSU] 120395 S JO SU0ISLA02d JAYI0 13HT 10U [{PYS IDPUCD HINS “wef aspgeandide guw spomeod 3oy
Syz 10 JuALNIsUY 31INNSS ST 1Y MWD IO HOIstA2sd {UR §T2 1D a1 u[ "Paredd) s1 1asdal Ay Yoign Ul vonospsunf
ayi O me 31 PUR ST $1apag Ag paulaaod og {[RYS luddmaisu] Sunasg ey CNIqEraADS IneT} Suuiaieg gy -

. . ydesSrrad sty
papraoid ST UIAIF 3t 1IPISY 10 13YTIIOE] O BT UG IATY O HALLIP 2q [{FYS JUILWNISUT LILRIDG SNL UL o) pepirosd -
32100 SUY IPMOLI0YH 03 220U ig SRV EVTD 1IpudT| swRIPDE 1330 JUT S0 U5 PIIRIS SSAIPPE § ISPUST I RRI WD Y
£ G3A1S 3q YEUs 3IpUA] 01 3TUOU LU 2pua] 01 210 A SFIRUTrIp J2MOLGE SS3PRT IOEI0 AUR 10 SIPPY A1odosg
2 Q1 PALZANP > [ITYS SO0 SY[ "POYIRH I3 NIOUE Jo 34D SUIRDAI me] Aqgenndde ssaun {fows sspo ey £a 1 3ugmu
Ag 201 3uus e Ag U213 5q [ITYS 1UAWNS NI AEISG ST U130 poploid 12MOLI0Y 01 330U AUy - SIUON L 10t

. : 21 gdoalesed
jo ydeadezed puocss 311 w1 payioads «dzis 2yl aNel (TS 1Fpus] gondn s1 sssaeva 12pua 1] 61 ydwEtaed {g patnuuad
saprwas Sue 2yosu? ST puR judwWNIsu] SHIRMSY Gul £q paumass suns {JE o i W uswded MEpswwy anabas {ew
Gondo $3t 1% “1PUDI ST <13 01 FUIDIOIIN JGERIIORDUN JUALIANSU] ALINIDG SU§7 0 30K 21 JO uorsinoid fur Juuspuaz
10 232 3 sey Swep Sjgeendds jo uonendyr 3o wwILIOTU ‘s3g3iy s depuar] Junseyyv vouwsIEYy £l

-330N 2uz 2apun 23seyd wswiedard JuT 1nomitw awieds:d jeiied
= §31 P31P211 2q Jitw vonanpss aul ediduyd SenpRI puNRi 31 13 woLiog 011Ut 12031p € FuriTws 4Q 30 AieN 24) 3Rpun
paxvo jréinund 3y Sumnpas ig punjal sl W 02 3500YD LU IDDUNT 12MOLI0fH 01 PIPUNAT 2 [ilw SiliE peamad
PIPARITD YIilEy J2AMOLIOE WOL| PAINI[OD APTAIT Sins Suw () pu i) pansusad 2u) 03 521245 Sy 3300 O A5EssSoan
wnowE F Aq pranpal g [fTys 2418y UTe} yans KU (£) 1uam) “apunpeinmIad 231 pIAdYs UED] Y YRR UL
Ul PRIDF[[03 3Q O 20 PRIXH{[02 s3FITYD UTOf 1YI0 IO SIIMNT AT Ingz/es parsdidiur AEug ST M e pue ‘g ey
UTO} WLIYEW SI55 Y2y nT] ¢ 03 1x2{gNs of WAWNNsSL] ATUNd3G s14i A q=IN0eR LRO] AP 31 TSR ueey | 71
. - : . TJUDSUOD § 2Fuolsog 1Tyl
INOYIY 3108 Y1 10 1uBWnIIsu] LiUN32G siyl §6 SIS 1) 01 pICERD Yite SUONERCWWOIsT {UT IFELT S0 JTIGI0) *Alpow
‘puarys o1 22:9¢ Avw 13moneg JAyio {uw put s2pud 1Tyl s2213E (0) PUT HUSWNLITY] SIEN23E SIg Ag PAINIFS SWs
svd o parednoo fjruosiad ou s1(Q) BumpnIist] A1LIRIDG SI4I JO SIS 2L J3pUNn Arwiaag Pyl ISR $ 2analiog e
£3au0n pur uesd edvivow oy Sjuo wsmnasu] A1UN09G sty SWEFIs-00 51 {T) (210N U 210d3N2 10U SOp NG UML)
<1unaes sty suFie-00 oM 12010 SUY TEI2ASS PUT 1G{ 3G [[TUS SUSwAEE PUT SINETSAL s 22nou0g 2 | ydeaSund jo
sucistaoad A1 01 133/gNs “IDIICE PUT J5pusT] Jo SUTISST PUT SSOSSAZING 3YI WALAG PUE PUI, jiFYs wtyansui Qundxig snh
10 quswasIde pusT SIUTUs«od 2y s2uls-o) (AIIGEN] TS PUE IO IpUnog Uy, PUR s105sadang i
SApsussl 30 1 Ei AU JO ITIDIANA SYT SON{ANT L 10 1D I3 Tm T 3G 0O [{EYS
Apawai 20 Wiy £ur FUSIDINND ULIIPUATT AQ FOUTITPQI0) TUY ISIIUT UL LIOSIIDINS 5 IANOIIOH 42 e s0g [RPUSL0 3 A
SpYul pUTWSP {UT 10 UOSERS NG IUNLMIISE] A1UNSSE S1Y1 g PRINISS SHINS 22 10 UOUBZRIOWR SIPOUL F5.widylo 30 suswied
JOF WD PUSIYA O SSTYAL ID 1SAIAIGT U 30esadans fur suredv sFupaanold acudwikes ;1 pAInbar oy aau jiEegs sepna
“16313TUT BT SLOSSRIDNS 3 12 M0IICH 10 IINOII0H 1FWFLO Sy 33 ANIGR ) 55T2)23 0] A1TISAD 10U {{THS I MOLI0H 10 ISP
ut sossraons duw O 2puay Ag paumnd jusminasup LUnNeg s £q PoINDIS SWUNS 31 JO UCHIEZILMLC O SORTIUIPOUS
10 wuzurfed f0p SUn SYj O BONUMNYT  CIMITAY B I0N 33poT] (g IJCTIEDQIO] PISTIjRY vN IdroLH O
-swuzwdrd gons Jo 10nowe oy AFuryd ro 7 pue | sydeadtavd ul o1 paidgaz sivdwded ppeots p o Mep np 2yl 2uadised
10 puaia tou {jeys 1edpund o spaaseid jo voiresidde fuT Sunilim U130132 SFLAII0 S2MCLIOH DU JFPUNY SRYUS
20D ED5]] 10U 10 223120 % IUURIISU] NIUINISE $1) {Q PRIRIOS SINNS 241 01
50 furadoi,g 241 jo aredas 10 uonTI0NsAI 01 23y "uendo si1 v spaano:d 2y SiddT pow 1094300 01 pRZIOYInT 1 SXPUST "UdF
$123u0U 341 21D A3 12T SEUP OF LiYilyn 12PUAT O PLOSERS 03 §1F) JamoliOg (SETIWTD J0) WD T ILIFS J0 PITUT UT ST
O3 IBPO ICUWSPUNS 341 1TYT IAMOUOY 01 I5PURY G 220U IBYT I3 IC TIam0L0g £ peuopunge st Auadosg Fy gy
-3amo1iog ¢ pred
2q [ITys Jouv[eg AUy ~Fuiyel syl 205 SaTpowun Auadorg Y IO AN[E 2YITW ATy 2u) {Q) £q peprap FmNT 212 3305 ¢
L[PIRIPILW PIINIGS SUINS 341 JO IENOWT [E1C1 Y1 {v) rwonrey Tulmofies 2ii 4q poridugnwr sparonid 24t 30 15n0WT 33
4G pa3npa3 3q [ITUSs TUSIUNISU] IR A1 AQ PRInATS $GAs ) “Sunizw Ul 22378 ITTEIIYID IFPELDT FUT I2M0I30¢ SWRjun
~fuaderg ay1 Jo Buel eaaed © 3o 162a2 31 U] P M0N0 €1 pied SSI0TI AUT ilw CENP ULy 10U 0 SAiR v MmN
f1unscg sy g peinaes siuns 2yt 01 pandds aq ffoys spaad Ayl tAnadong 2t jo TulNTs [VI0 ¥ JO 1833 21 U
-3puai 01 pred 2q ficys pur predne
£G2I9Y 257 "UONTILAPUOD jU T} Ul 22uria+20d 30} 12 “iuxdorg 2y jo wed duT 30 Furyri 23410 30 VOHESLIPECD fo
Hilw LOIIIALLOD ur [eiusrhauod 30 1222ip " twep 10] WiT)? 30 prowe {uT i spazrasd oy} -wonsuUWIpUCe) "
‘zonaadsyl 31 Jof snes sjqruosed; Fuiiands vonadsul UT 01 20ud 1 10 JW 2Y1IT AON0Y 23MARIOH 2453 1TEys
13pus ~fuadoig Yl 3o suondadsur pur uodn SILIUR JGTUOSTAT IRIL Aew susde siy 30 zopusl wonaddsuy g
~avp 2qedde 10 1UsueRIFE USLS < JEPUR'] PUT S IMOLICH Il 3DUTPIOIST Lt STLIGLIS] 2XUTINSLL
sy2 107 WwswWEINbal SYI ST 1L YO0 LN IS U2 POUTICSUI 33 URIUEL ©) pRunbal snnwa:d 2y1 {==d jjTyYs Jononeyg
U] SIUNOK S 4G PRINXSS Ueo] Y1 FUINTIL O BONIpued ¥ se eduninsyg Ficduow posnbas opus s




* nowaironsscokiphN e Wl ool ol BN
19. Acceleration; Remedies, Lender shail give notice to Borrower prior to acccleration following Borrower's
breach of any covenant or agreement in this Security Instrument (but not prior to acceleration under paragraphs 13 and 17
unless applicable law provides otherwise), The notice shall specify: (a) the default; (b) the action Tequired to cure the
- defrxlt; {c) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is given to Borrower, by which the default must be cured;
and (d) that failure to cure the default on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration ¢f the sums
secured by this Security Instrument, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The nctice shail further
inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the non-
existence of 5 default or any other defense of Borrower o acceleration and foreclosure. If the default is not cured on or
before the date specified in the notice, Lender at its option may requirc immediate payment in full of all sums secured by
this Security. Instrument without further demand and may. foreclose this Security Instrument by jndicial proceeding,
- Lender shall be entitled to coliect all expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies prmnded in thls paragranh 19, mcludmg.
- bat not jimited to, reasonable attorneys’ fees and costs of title evidence. .
: . 280, Lender in Possession. Upcen acceleration under paragraph 19 or abandonmem of lhc Propcrq and at any lime
pnor to the expiraticn of 2ny period of redempiion following juchcnal sale, Lender (in person, by agent or by judicially
appoimed receiver) shall be entitled to enter. upan, take possession of and manage the Property and 1o ceilect the rents of
. the Property including those past due. Any reats collecied by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the
costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not Emited 10, receiver’s fecs, prf."mums on
receiver’s bonds and reasonable attormeys’ fees, and then to the sums secured by this Security Instrument.
- 21. Release, Upon payment of all sums secured by this Security lns!rumcm. Lender shall reicase this Sccunt\
11strum::m without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay any recordation costs.
22, Waiver of Homestead. Borrower waives all right of homesiead exempiion iti the Property.

4 23, Riders v this Security Instrument. If one or more riders are executed by Borrower and recorded togczhcz with
this Security Instruriient, the covenanis and agreements of each such rider shail be incorporated into and shal amend and
supplement the coveiarts and agreements of this Security Instrument as if the rider(s) were a part of this Security
insirumert, [Check appficable box(&s)"l ) : - : :

3 Ad}uqrablc Raic ucTer ]3 Condommlum R:der e o . i3 2-5 Family Rider

O Gmdualed Patmcnc Ps:’zr {j Ptam*ed Unis Dcxclopmml Rider

' D Olhcr(s) {spcc:fy] S

E\ S‘G\I'\G BFJ.G'A Bon'o“er a0 fcpu and agrees to thc terms and covenants comamcd in lhls Secu"-h
Instrumcnt and in any rider{s} executed by Borrov:or and recorded with it. -

o (Seal)

- Borrower

~Borroner

[{Space Ceotow Tha Une For acknowledgmeni]

LOAN NO.. 1175496-T

State of Mlinois G0 0 QG_)‘L( ounty ss:
L - - r;,:p-r.e:cr. . . o - "
1, crEEYe e &7 o . . a nolan public i piud for suid county and stisies Jo herebhy

ceriify that N
._LEEN HAYDEN, DIUORCED AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED

p—-:ﬂonali} I».':cm nto me to lx lhg same pcmon{s) vd'mu nmnc( s &3 - subsaribed i the foregoing instrument,
:xppc.:\rcd before me this day in person. and acknowledged that - .+ SHE - signed and Gclivesad the same instrument
as o HER - - fres and volumiary act for the uses and purposes ihercin set fon.z

Given under my hand and officiat scal. this - /4" day af  BLESH / /3 L lwgz

- - N R ~ R . . - - v L .

-

My commission expives: .- / / e
- ) . S C A m— e
2 : . . .. . . W A/»‘,, I .’/{:{‘ﬂ .

! "i ’ ‘C‘AL 5 AL » :1" ) ( C Notary -Puth j/
' ot L RrzemiRt - - 4 L
CHERIL i

' fien State of Hbnois -

siotary Pub

7
I UL
{ Ih‘[‘cmmﬂsm Eepires 19- a‘. .

(A»,
<y

d‘
«
O,
N

Illlnms——smle Family--FNMA 7 FHLMC UNIFORM msmuusu‘r SN Form301412/83
' : sof4

SF5597-5 (Rew. B- /BT Part 2 0L




UN ColedolMntibr sofad .Y

LOAN NO. 1179495-7

THIS COXDOMINIUM RIDER is made this 5th dayof MARTH, 1990
and is incorporated inio and shall be deemned to amend and supplement the Morigage. Deed of Trust or Securisy Dw:i(’thc
~Security Instrument’) of the same date given by the undersigncd (the ~“Borrower™) 1o secure Borrower's Note 1o HOME
SAVINGS oF AMERICA, F.A. (the “Lender™ of the same dale and cevering the I-'ropcn\‘ described in the Security

Instrument and {ocated at .
471 SOUTH HYDE PARK EOL!LEUARD, UNEITY 5B CHICAGG IL 60015
{Property Aadress)

Tre Property includes a unit in, together with an undivided interest in lhc common clements of, 2 condominium pmjecl
known as: WATERGATE EAST

{Name of Condomimeum Prowct}
{the “Condoeminium Project™). If the owners association or other entity which acts for the Condom:mum Pro;cct (lhc
“Owners Association™) hoids title 1o property for the benefit or use of its members or sharcholders, the Property also
inciudes Barrower's interast in the Owners Association and the uses, procseds and benefits of Borrower’s interest.

CONDOMINIEM TOVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agrwmcnts made in the Secunty Inslrumcn-,
Borrower and Lender fuither covenant angd agree as follows:

A. Condoinium Obligations. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obhg:mons undcr the Condommlum
Project’s Constiiuer: Documents. The “Constituent IDocuments™ ars the: () Declaration or any other document which -
craates the Condomitium Project; (6) by-laws; (i) code of reguiations; and {iv) other equivalent documentis. Borrm\cr shsli
prompty pay, when due, all dues and assessments imposed pursuant to the Constituent Documents.

B. Hezard lasurince. So long as the Owners Association maintains, with a2 generally accepied insurance a:r':cr. )
“mas<er’” or “blankst"peticion the Condominium Froject which is satisfactory 1o Lender and which provides insurance
coverage in the amounts, for ha p-cnods. and against the hazards Lender reguires, m:!udmg fire and hazards included
within the term “extended coviraze,” then: ‘

(i} Lender waives thi: rrovision in Uniform Covenant 2 for the manthly payment to Ltndcr ol onc-twdf:h of -
the yearly premium instailinents sor hazard insurance ¢n the Property; and . -

(i) Borrowers obligatich vader Uniform Covenant 5 ro maintain hazard insurance cav :ragc G zhc Pmpenx
is deemed satisfed to ihe extent that the re .4u1re'i coverage is provided by the Owners Association policy. : -

Borrower shall give Lender prompt ncace of any dypse in required hazard insurance coverage. -

In the event of 2 distribution of hazard ircurance proceeds in lieu of restoraticn or repair {ollowing a loss to the
Property, whether to the unit or to comnmon eleingnts. any proceeds payable to Borrawer are hereby assigned and shali be
paid to Lender for application 1o the sums secured b7 th > Sexcurity Instrument, with any excess paid 10 Borrower.

C. Pablic Liability Insurance. Borrower shal);ake such actions as may be reasonable 1o insure that the Qwners
Association maintains a public liability insurance policy acceriable in form, amcunt, and exten? of coverage 10 Lender.

0. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or ¢l im {or damages, direct or conseguential, payable to Borrower in
connection with any condemnation or other taking of all or aiiy pan of the Property, whether of the unit or of the common
efemenis, or for any conveyance in lizu of condemnation, are herehy assigned and shall be paid 10 Lender. Such proceeds
shall be applied by Lender 1o the sums secured by the Security Instinrieni as provided in Uniform Covenant S.

E. Lender’s Prior Consent. Borrower shall not, excepr aftir notice to Lender 2nd with Lender's pnor written
conseni, either partition or subdivide the Property or consent to:

(i} the abandonment or termination of the Condominium ",ol::ct except for abandonncm or tcrmmauo—l
requirad by faw in the case of substantial destruction by fire or other casualiy ol in the casc of a :a.kwg by oondemn onor -

eminent domain;
{it) any amendinent to any pravision of the Consiituent Docurn:ms Wrlie p;ovxs:oq is J‘or the cxprcss bcn-ﬁl of

Lender; .
{iii} termination of prolcss:onal management and assumption cfself-mmt:xr -ment of the OAncts ‘\ssocml on;

or .
(iv) any action which would have the effect of rendering the public habﬂ't} insuiance coxcr:xgc rnamtamcd bv

rhe Owners Association unacceplable 1o Eender.
F. Remedies. If Borrower does not pay condominium dues and assessments when duc. then Jerder ma\' pay them.

Any amounats disbursed by Lender under this paragraph F shail become additional debt of Borrower s<2vied by the Security
Instrument. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other termns of payment, these amounts shall bear intérst from the daze of
disbursement at the Note rate and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from Lender 10 Borrower reduesting payment.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and sgrees to the terms and provicions contaived in this Condominium Rider. -

y

COLLEEN HAYDEN

MULTISTATE CONDOMINIUM RIDER—singte family—SNMAZFHIMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3140 12783

GF-12D07€ (Rev A - 13/20)




oPY

O
<
O
LL.
LL
O
Z
D




