UNOFFICIALsGOPY s s

I Lender required mortgage insurnnces ns o conditton of making the fosn seoured by this Sceurity Instrument,
Borrawer shall pay the premiums required 1o malutatn the Insurance in effet until.such ime ps the requirement for the
insurance terminates in accordance with Berrower’s and Lender's wrilten agreement or applicable law,

B, Inspection. Lender or its agent mny make rensonable entries upon nnd inapections of the Property. Lender
shall give Dorrower notice at the time of or prior to nn inspection specifylng rensonuble cnuse for the inspection,

9, Condemnation. ‘The procecds of any uward or claim for damages, direct or consequentind, in connection with
any condemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveynnce in Hew of condemnation, nre hercby
assigned nnd shall be puid to Lender, .

In the event of u totnl taking of the Praperty, the proceeds shnlf be applicd 1o the sums secured by this Security
Instrument, whether or not then due, with nny excess puid to Borrower, In the event of o partl) taking of the Property,
unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, the sums secured by this Security Instrument shal! be reduced by
the amoun) of the proceeds muitiplied by the following fraction: (a) the total amount of the sums secured immediately
befure the 1aking, divided by (b} the fulr market value of the Property immediately before the taking, Any balence shall be
paid 1o Borrower.

[f the Property is abandoned by Dorrower, or if, afler notice by Londler 1o Borrower that the condemnar offers to
make an awnrd orcettle n clnim for damages, Borrower Mils to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date thie notice is
given, Lender iscutnorized to collect nnd apply the proceeds, at Ity option, either to restorntion ar repair of the Property or
to the sums securea by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due.

Unless Lenuerand Borrower atherwise agree In writing, nny application of proceeds ta principal shall not extend or
postpone the due dalz of the monthly puyments refevred to in paragraphs | and 2 or chunge the amount of such payments,

10, Borrower *iot Released; Forbearunce By Londer Not o Wailver, Extension of the time for payment or
modificution of amortizaasa of the sums secured by this Sccurlty Instrument granied by Lender 10 any suceessor in
interest of Borrower shall net opsrate to release the Nability of the original Borrowar or Borrower's suecessors in inlerest,
Lender shall nol be required to/commence proceedings sgainst any successor in Interest or refuse to extend time for
poayment or otherwise madily amostization of the sums secured by this Security Instrument by reason of any demand made
by the original Borrower or Borvower's successors in interest, Any forbearance by Lender in excreising uny right or remuedy
shall not be o walver of or preclude the exrelse of any right or romedy,

1), Successors and Assigns Bovurid; Joint and Sovoral Linbilty; Co-slgnors, ‘The covenants and ngreemenis of
this Securlty Inatrument shall bind nnd benefy thin suceessors nicd nssigns of Lender nnd Borrawer, subjeet to the provisions
of pucugraph 17, Borrower’s covenants and sareemernts shall be Jolut and severnl. Any Borrower who co-signs this Security
Instrument but does not exeeute the Note: (n) 17 co-signing this Sceurity Instrument only to mortguge, granl and convey
that Borrower's interest in the Property under the'izring of this Security Instrument; () is nol peraonally obligated 1o pay
the sums secured by this Security Instrument; nna (o) wgrees that Lender and nny other Borrower may agree to extend,
modily, forbear or make any accommodations with rerard to the terms of this Security Instrument or the Note without
that Borrower’s consent.

12. Loan Charges, If the loan secured by this Seturity Instrument is subject to o law which sets maximum Jonn
charges, and that faw is finally interpreted so that the invercsi or other [oan charges collected or to be callected In
connection with the lonn exceed the permitted limits, then; (=) ray such loan. charge shall be reduced by the amount
necessary to reduce the charge. o the permitied Himit; and (b) any vs already collected from Borrower which exceeded
permitted Jimits will be refundled to Borrower, Lender mny chooseso nake this refund by reducing the principal owed
under the Nate or by making a direct payment to Borrower, {fa refund roanices principal, the rectuction will be trealed as o
purtinl prepayment without any prepayment charge under the Note,

13, Legislation Affecting Londer's Rights. I ennctment o expirziion of applicable lows has the effect of
rendering any provision of the Note or this Security Instrument unenforceable accerding to its 1erms, Lender, al its option,
may require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Insfcument and muay invoke any remedics
permiuci b;._-f paragraph 19. If Lender cxercises this option, Lender shall take tho st:ps specified in the second paragraph of
paragraph 17, .

14, Notices, Any notice 1o Barrower provided for in this Security Instrument 2=z be given by delivering it or by
mailing it by first class mail unless applicable law requires use of another method. The nrtice shall be directed 10 the
Property Address or any other address Borrower designates by notice to Lender, Any noticy 1o Lender shall be given by
first cluss mail to Leades's address stated herein or any other address Lender designates by notice<o Borrower. Any notice
provided for in this Sccurity Instrument shall be deemed to have been glven to Borrower or Lend w wlien given as provided
in this paragraph. :

15, Governing Law; Severability, This Security Inatrument shall be governed by federal inv pad the luw of the
Jjurisdiction in which the Property is located, In the event that any provision or clause of this Security fugirument or the
Note conflicis with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this:Sceurity: Instruizerior the Note
which can be given effeqt without the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Security Instiunient and the
Note are declared to be severable, . L i

16, Buorrower's Copy. Borrower shall be given one conformed copy of the Note and of this Security Instrument,

17, Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower, If all or any part-of the Property or any
interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural
person} without Eender’s prior written consent, Lender may, at fts option, require immedinte payment. in full of all- sums
secured by this Security Instrument, However, this option shalt not be exercised by Lender. if exercise is prohibited by
federal Iaw as of the date of this Security Insirument. ‘ ’

[f Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Barrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period
of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums secured by
this Security Instrument. II Borrower fails 1o pay these sums prior to the expiration-of this period, Lender muy invoke nny
remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further notice or demand on Borrower, o oL

18. Barrower's Right to Reinstate.  If Borrower meels certain conditions, Borrower sheil have the right 10 haye
enforcement of this Security Instcument discontinued at any time prior to the earlier of: (1) 5 days (or such other period us
applicable law may specify for reinstatement) before sale of the Property pursuant to uny power of sale contained in this
Security Instrument; or (b) entry of a judgment enforcing this Security Instrumént, Those conditions are that Borrower:
(a) poys Lender all sums. which then would be due under this Security Instrument and.the Note had no nccelerntion
occurred; (b) cures any default of nny other cavenants or agreements; (c) pays all expenses incurred in enforcing this
Security Tnstrument, including, bul not limited to, reasonable nttorneys’ fees; and (d) takes such action. as Lender may
reasonnbly require 10 assure that the lien of this Security Instrument, Lender's. rights in the, Properly and, Borrower's
obligation to, pay the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall continte unchanged. Upon’ reipstalement by

Borrower, this Security Instrumenit und the obligatians secured hereby, shall remain fully effective as if ng acceleration had'

occurred, Howevar, this right'to reinstate shall not apply in the case of acceleration under paragraphs 13'or'17.




]

UNOFFICIAL COPY

quawded Bupsonbay
IPMOJIOF 0} J3PUST Wody 22)i0u uadn IEdISIUY UIAL 'SIGBARY DG (UGS PUN 31 DION 241 1B JURWARINGQUIP JO Aup M)}
WO, 1$210)U] JEdG |(UIS SIUNOW 2831} ‘Iuawud JO 51LJ] 1310 01 238N JaPUDTT PUB JIMOII0E SEI[UN "HUUNNSU] SHIndag
13 AQ POINDDE IDMOII0F )0 1GRP [BUOIIPPE SWwodaq ||bys £ ydusBuaed sy Japun sapuaty £q pasangsip siunowu uy
‘0% OP () JAUE| 30U 5200 JapUdT ‘£ ydraRuand S111 J2pun UOIDL BNN] ABLL IIPUST]
yBnowiy 'saudas oxuty 0 Lisadotg o) uo Suiaciua puu sa3) shousone ajquuosua) Suidnd unod w) Supsaddy quatunisuy
A11N02G S1E1 1040 Alaopd suy Yojlm URjl @ A PRINDas swins Aus Busdud apnjau) Ama suonou s aapua Aiadoag a3 Uy
s B4 5, 20pua pun £109dodg 41 JO Pnjua 31 19210ad 01 £3U5E0U 5} J0AIRYAM JO] Aud put OP Auw JapuaT usY) (suopundod
10 SMB] D2I0JUD OF 40 HOPBIRLAPIDD 30) ‘muqoad ‘Aoidnijuug u) Buipsasold v s yans) Auadoag 3y u) BB saapuaTT
mage Aj1umspudis S putgy Fuppaaoosd (uBa) v 51 22111 10 1UALNIISU] HHINDIG SIY) UL PIUINILOD SIUIUSITE PUL SIUNUIADD
ayy waopad ) sy Jamossog g1 'ddusansu] oBediio)y {43i0doag a3 vy siyBIY £,40pud] Jo ucidloay L
Bugtam upaafzow ayy o1 sadasBu apudy sexjun 28001 101 1)eYE o1 59
pUB plotasud] oy *A1sadod g sy o1 o[ 934 $03INbo J2M0II0F JI PUB 'XED] M3 JO SUOISIA0LD 11 ) S[dW0D ||uls somodlog
PIOYATTI] U 1O S JUBWHIIENY AINDIG BIII J] "PINUM 1UIL0D 30 Simopspp 03 Auadosd ag) mojje ‘Asadoag ayy oBuwys
A [ptuisqns 20 dB *Koa1SIp 10U ||MIE Jomaaiog  SPIoYIsed] (4)aado. ] 0 32uBUUILEA PUB UCHEAIIRNIG ‘D
yonsinbou oy 01 Jvlad APIIPILL] UIWNIISU]
A11ANSAE K11 G PRINDDE SIWNE DY) JO JUDIXD Di{t 01 Japud 01 svurd (juys uoitsinboe sy 03 solad Alsxdosg Sy o1 a8manp wo))
Fupness §psase A sun sajo)od sourInEl Luv o1 1B 5 Jamoliog Ipua] Aq paiinbou st S11adosg o 61 ydesBused sopun
11 sankud 843 30 wmnowe syl aBueys 1o 7 pue § syduiBuied vy 03 poasaRs sunwied A yiiow iy jo ayep amp sy duodisod
10 puayxa ou s adiouad o) spasaoid jo uopmafdde Lu ‘Buiiim u) 22288 IRIMIIY D 2M0OII0G PUT JIPUITT BERUN
‘uda)d %) aop00 Ay uaym
800 {[1a PORIPG AP0 Y.L "ANP UL 10U JO JOIALM IUIWNIEUL AIINDDE FYL AQ PRINDIL swnk Avd 01 30 Auadosg mi
24018pd S0 Jpndad 0 spotaradaty osn Al Jopua] "Epsadosd apiuansu) 34 1921102 AvY JaPUIT] UBY] LHEID B A[NIE O} PRSIYO
UL JDLLID DDUNKINSUL S1{) 152 JFPUDTT WI0A) 200U B SSUP OF I JOMSLE JOU 5202 20 *Aadoag 21 sbopuRqe Jomodlug
J1 Haasoniog o) prod ssa0%3 £48 21M Sanp U2 JOU JO JaI9EM JULNIISU] A1N0IG 1Y) AQ PRINDAS stung M) o) pajddu
aq jjuys spoasosd onuuanNug D1 'PIUSESSL DG PINOM AILINDIS B IIPUAT JO dJqisudy A)jrsiwouoda 101 §) quddl 1o uopIoIsea
813 ] "POILOSED| 10U 5| A))ANDDE K.737AI0T PUN 2|QISHY AJ|UDIWION0DD 51 Jiedas Jo N0 Ay Jt ‘palimwiep Auadolg ay) Jo
Judag 20 vopwanisas 0) patidde oq [rvs 5392504d douEINEU] "Bulilam L) 02IF1 DSIMIIYI0 JDMDIIOY PUT IDPUIT S5 UM
L02,000g £q Apduiosd apuw 100 J1 $50] JO Joosdt DY ANLL ASPUDT IIPUDT PUN AL
anumInsul oyl o) Fapoll jditosd 2A18 ||NKS J0MO O ‘S50 JO JUFAD ) U] FAD1I0U [Eaaual pur swnpwasd pred jo sidianaa jju
1apuary 01 aalf Adwiosd (jeys Jomaliog 'S0l sopian] )] S1EMSHD) puY sdIDi|0d 31) PIOY 01 1481 DY) daut] |JEYs Japua]
aEANE aBNBOW pIupunE w apn[oul [[BYE Lur 220uat] 01 Sjquidasn aq [IBYE s|Emdu) pur salaljod asuviasul |1y
PIURIM Ajquuosuaaun
aq 10u [y yojum (uaoaddu s,20pua 01 193fqns Jomndsog Aq UasoYd 3q jiRys Iaunsnsuy oy Buimiacsd 391300 BdurInELy
oy L ‘sadmbal Jopun 1Y) spolsad 213 JoJ pur SlLaCaIR SY) W) PRUIMUIBI 3Q [[UYS A0UBINSY| s1Y ], -souinsu) saainbad
JOPUDTY YDIYM J0) SPICZEY JIYIO Aul pue 08130400 PR UBINS.. LIIDY DI VIYAIM PRPDJIN) spauzey 2l AG £80] IFUINBY PasnsUl
Araadoag s1)) 4o Paldsia Ja1yuaIoy J0 BulSiXD Mo SJUMLD/ 0IdV D1)) dadY IS JSMOLIOR  IduBINEU] plezel ‘o
‘aapou Jo BinaiB o jo
SSUP O VI 2A0GU Y1OJ 198 RUOTIDT 2YJ JO 20U JO SUO XY 20 191 SYT AJE1UE |[rUs Jomoliag] “wat) syl Buthghnuapy asnou
W JIMOLI0Y PA[B AUt 20pUdT UIUNSIBU] £11AND2G 1 240 Artrold uieRr Amu ysiga udt] B 01 10algns 8] Laxdosg ay
S0 1ud £UR JBYY $PURDIDIAP JAPUIT ST CTUIURLIEU] K1HRIDG SIY1 05240, 23 Buninulpiogns Jopust) o) £10106)s) 116 JUaLL20L 80
U US| 0Y; JO Japloy A W0 $AINGaS (9) Jo Ausadoag oY) Jo wed Ade,C21mIR110) 10 1Y) AN} 0 JUSWIDIOHUR Y] TuIARId
0y a1e4ed0 UOINIAN § 30pUDTT S U YoM sBupoasoad |uBa) fur ualy 213 (0 rudWadIOUA IsuleBe spuatop Jo ‘Aq ud) oy Yiwy
Poo8 Uy 51501100 (q) Laopudc] 01 S[quIdeon JOUURW B 1) Ud} oY1 AQ PaIndds Lo1e8yqo a4l o 1uswded oyt 01 unua uy seaie
{v) :1pAGLI0g SRAjUN JUSINLSUF 41130008 6183 20A0 Aj101d suy YdIgMm uY] AUS oB teyasip Aidwoad [jeys Jamodiog
‘syunwind o3 Bupuapiaa s1d1eoay
Jopuatt o) yspang Spdwoad jeys asmoliog 'Apoadip sjumwded as3y) soquw Jomearcg §1 -yduaBeand siyy sapun pred aq o)
SIUNOLIY JO KAAIOU [[8 1ap1D7].0) ysiuan) Apduicsd (jeys somonog -Juawded pamu ue.ind 2131 01 £130221p 2w Lo WaY) Acd
(]BYS Jomola0g] "Jeudew ey uj pred 104 §i Jo ‘z ydeaSoiud u) papiacad Jouuuw 3 ursucguBiiqo asa1) Aud j[eus samollog
‘Auw ) *s1uea punocad 1o sluswAYd PloYSsED| puUE ‘JUdUINISU] AJ)AND3E EIYI I3A0 AjLDUC ujenw Anw yda Siadeoag
aty 01 MguIngEne suopFodul) pue souy ‘sa8IBID ‘SuaWsERSSE ‘Saxn {1 dud |jrys Jamosiog | 'Buay] isollaey) ‘p
‘onp jedioutid 0} *358] puw NP 15219101 0) "Yanoj iz yduaBeaed sopun sireded siEnotur o1 ‘paYE IION
o Jopunt anp sHFueys wawdedaid o) ‘puodas 'PION 151 I5pUN NP s3BiBYS 311 03 KAy paydde £y j1eYs 7 pur | sydeafwied
Japun Jopuzr] £G paalddas sjuswiud (|8 ‘o5masy10 saplacad mu) spquotdde ssopu)  cRudmieg 10 Logseiddy g
‘uSnItsu] A1N0eg siyl Aq paanoas swne sy 1su1esr o u st uoiod)jdde
JO s oyl e Jopua Aq play spunyg Aun “Jopus £q uonisinbow 11 Jo A135dosg 911 0 58 Y 03 100 Amipal Uy
1o1n] ou *fjddwe jjeys Jopia- Sapus<f 4q painbae Jo pjos ) Aadeoad oy 61 ydesSmaed rapun ) repus] (q pdy spuny Aue
Jomodsog o) pungel Aniduwroad (1eys JOPUST ‘JUILIALISUT AIINDE S1HI AQ PRINDIS SIUNS 118 JO IN) Ul JudaArd vodf)
52puaY Aq paambas se spuawsled 210w J0 SuC U AdU3IaYSP SYI dn SR OF AJLTSIIOU JUNOWE
Aun sapua 03 Avd [JUYS JDMOIIOR. ‘ONP USYM 5N M0I0E5 ay; Led 0 JURIDYNS jOu S112pLT] AQ PI9Y SPUNY 24} JO Junouws
ay J1 ‘spunyg Jo sjuawied A)yiuow o moliog 0] PjIpalo 1o Jamoalog o) preda £3dwoad aayne ‘uondo s emonicqg I8
‘2Q JJUYS 55D0%3 D} *ONP UIYM SLUSYL MOIOSS B1f) Aud 0) Pasmbal JUNOLIE Y3 PRIDXD [{BYE *SWIATY MOIDE I JO SaJup oNp St
0} 1013d ajquied spuny fo siuawided A[iuow 2Ininy 25 YU 11efo) “1opua] £q PRy spun,g 541 Jo wnowe ayl J1
TuAunsy} £14N238 SIY)
£q pa1ndas SWAs 943 10} £IINTIE jRUORPPD sB PoBpeld 208 spUNg DI, 'SPEIL SeA SPUNJ SY) 01 1193 Y2uS Yoiym 10) ssodand
3431 pue spUng 9Y3 01 SIEQeP PUL s1P3I0 Fuimoys spun,f Y3 Jo Supunodoe [rnuuE ue o8Ny INOYIIM “Jds0Llog G 21T eys
JOpUaT] “spun.g ay) uo sBuiuana Jo 15as0iul Kuw Jamodrog Avd 0) pasinbai ag jou |juys Japua ‘pred aq o1 1534001 saanbay
me| a[quonpddy 1o apew S| juawsaise uw sse[Un] SpuUng oyl uo pled g fleys A Y unEm W 33 Avw epus
pun Jomollog ‘a8ieyd B Yons ayuw 0] Japus] spwrad mep ajqedijdde puw spung dyj UO 15IIUN Jomodrog sAud Japud]
ES2{UN ‘SWIa1) s0:082 ayy Fupkjlaoa 10 Junodow ayy Buzdjrue ‘spung s JmAjdde pue 2uipjoy 1oy a8aeyo jou few tepua]
swayl moJosa oyl Aed 01 spung o Ajdde [jeys aapus (UCHININISU) UL YONS SEIAPUSTT J1 2pud] Buipniour) Aousle simis
20 jRISPo} ¥ Ag pasiitaund 10 paansu) 34w Yolym JO SIUNODOR J0 §)1Sodop 3y HOHIMIMISUL UB Ul PI3Y 29 {[BYS SpUnd sy,
) *SIIDJ1 MOJDSA 2ITHINJ JO SFTBLINISE S|QUUOSHAL PUB BIEP IUSIIND JO 8158
D11 UO NP SPUlY oY) MBILNSH ABLL JAPUDT. ,,'SWSH MOIOED,, P3|[Bd S1v S1B)) assy ] Aue j1 ‘swnpwaad saueinsuf sfefuow
£esd (p) pue !‘swinpu2id souwinsul pawzey Awsk (9) tAue §i ‘fuodoag 3 uo syl puncid Jo suowied ployasus|
ApreaA (q) ‘suswinaisup £1Unoag sIY) Joa0 Ajdoud ujeite LBl Yolym $IUILUSSISSE put saxe) Apesk (m) o yyiemi-suo
ai unba { spun.dg,,) wns.B yny us pad 5 mq'N SY LN ‘N0 2y Japun anp ase sjuswied A|yiuow ABp 213 UO 19pUST O]
Aed jleys 10M0110g J1IPUIT AQ JOAIRA URNIHIM B 0)'30 M| 9[guoldde 03 103[Qng  "aouBINFU] PUE §IXR], 10) SPUNE ‘T
210N 241 15pUN anp sad vy 2)8] puv JuswAiedsad Lug pue NON a1 £q PAdULPIA3 199p 913 1O 3s2133ul pue jo Jediouiid oy
anp uaym Aed Apdwosd [[eys Jomoliog  ‘seBwiy 1Y pus yudwdedarg Hisasasu] pus Edpulsgd jo Jrawieg g
ISMO[JO) §8 90158 PUR JUBUIACD JOPUFT PUB JIOMOLIOH  ‘SLNVNIAOD WHO4INN




THIS X NSTRUM
JamesID§T0

GreatAmerican Fed. S&L
10071 Lake Stree
Qak Park, IL 50301

[Space Above This Line For Recording Dah}

UME LJANQ‘FFICIAIL OQOB 012 10585282\

MORTGAGE

THIS MORTCGAGE (“Sccurity Instrument™) 18 given o0 .o JEEIRBY .o b L,
19.89.... The morigsgor is ............CHRLSTLNE . MONTET, .. L.VORCED.. AND..NOT.. SI.NCE .. REMARRLE
(“Borruwcr") This Security Instrument Is givento..

GreatAmerican.Eode, r’U vings.a0d. .ean Assogiatlan... , which is organized and cxisling

under the luws of ... 05,0 Nl JED. STATES. OF AMERLCA. and whose address is .

TN

1003, kaka. Sireal = Sar oark. iinein. 66307, o (“Lender™.

Borrower nwes Lender the prinst nul sam of v, 51xty..Thousand. AN, na/ § 1] J vepeeesonnss
NS A + S IJnllnrn(U 8, 5o A000RLQ0,..000). This debt inevidenced by Borrowcrsnole

dnted lhc same date as this Scc.\.rl iny umul’l’(e';nNuw”) T'hic.h %mvldcu for monthly puyments, with the full debs, if not

paid earlier, due and payable on axam

« 'This Security Instrument

secures to Lender: (n) the repsymen of the debt evidenced by the Note, with lnlercst. nml nll rencéwals, extensions and
maodifications; (b) the pnyment of n)l othzr sums, with interest, ndvanced under puragraph 7 to l)rnlcu the security of this

Sceurity Instrument; and {c) the performanc: of Borrower's covenants and agreements under th

s Securily Instrument ond

the Note, I~or !bis purpose, Burrowcr doey Lereby mortgngc grnm and convey to Lender !hc following described property
locﬂtcd In ereanny Qio-khl' SR L R RN L L N R L N R R L R L L NN RN RN I R RN Y) Co“"ty. 'l' ['l

LEGAL DESCRI PTI ON ATTACHED HERETOQ FLE \‘E INIT[AL WHERE (X) 1NDICATED

r‘u-UNxTJ.on AS DELINEATED DN A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED
< REaAL ESTATE: Lovs 3» Yy 9y 10» 15 axD 16 (EXCEPT FROM LOTS IN
THAT PART TAKEN OR USED FOR DEARBORN. STREET AND PLYMOUTH COurT)
IN WALLACE AND OTHER’S SuBDIVISION OF P.OCK 135 IN SCHOOL
SECTION ADDITIONAL TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 1B, TOWNSHIP 329 NORTH:»
RANGE 1Y EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIOIAN: AN Coox Counrv.
JLLINDIS? WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHZ84LT
DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED ON MARCH 19, 1980 As
DOCUMENT NUMBER 25396708 AND AS AMENDED FRUM TS TO TIME,
TOGETHER WITH THE RESPECTIVE INDIVIDUAL PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
8AID PARCEL APPURTENANT TO SAID UNIT (S) (EXCEFTIMA THEREFROM

ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRIBING ALL THE UNIYTS THEREOF
DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION ANR SURVEY).

ALSO:

RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO THE ABOVE DESCRIBED FEAI.
ESTATEy THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS FOR THE BENKEFIT OF SAID
FROPERTY SET FORTH IN THE AFOREMENTIONED DECLARATION A8 AMENUKD
AND THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION FUr
THE BENEFIT OF THE REMAINING PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN.

Mortgagor also hareby granta to Mortgagee, 1ts Succassors and Assigns, as
rights and easements appurtanant to the above dascribed Real Estate, the
rights and easaments for tha benafit of said property set forth in the
aforementioned Declaration.

This Mortgage is subject to all rights, sasaments, restrictions, conditions,
covenants and reservations contained in sald Declaration the same as though

the provisions of said Declaration were racited and srtipulated at length hersin,

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: l7-16-407-D21-1002
. C ™

. %ﬁ:ﬁ

THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenant naji L non-unifarm covenants with
limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute s uniform sccurily inst r perty. :

S

e

q _M‘q1 ?ﬁ(‘ﬁ . ‘ ) /
LIND!IS—Singla Family—FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM mswum-:ﬂ'r Forfa 3014 12/83

44712 SAF BYSTEMS AND FORMSY
GQHICAGO, I~




_INOFFICIAL COPY

----------------------------- "”'..'."'.“"“-."'.”-"..'-'.-"”"""”""J‘q p:uudald Spay luaum.llElI] ‘!'{J.

v A M K . E
o VW3S ﬂVJOldd y : 2 L4 —d O g 1S2dXT vOISSIIWO) AN

: N e s
e PBL e A e O Pttt gttt gy (UDS (RIA]J0 PUR puey Al SSIUdAg
$& | | WS Y cle BN P’ - Gy
‘ ‘ . (Aayy *ays 'na)us
‘1oJ 195 ULAIAYY 825N pur sasodind oY J0J IWAWNNSUL PINE PIINIIXD s
‘ ‘ : (a1 33y ‘spy)

W pUY Paap puY 20 AIRjUNoA pUB 50} reey dau 't 9Q 0) uIWNAER) plEs PIEPIAOUNDE PUB FALNS PINIIKD MY
gl SujeBalo) 3 Jo U0 1Y) Jo pauiioju) Bufag Hnlm {s)uosiad ays g 01 2t S§ PAACID JO UMOLY (201) £} PURL DU 2405

PoIvaddY Aguosiad v e es oo QT THEVWIY -JONIS - LON-ONY- 03DUBA-1Q- S L3LNOW - 3N TLS 18HD. -
WY A)12290 £QRIDY OP *2IBIF PUY AJUNOD PIUF JOJ PUR U] SJGNG AIRION It *- 7t v mn e 0523 E TG e .

40 ALRNNOD

30 3lVILS

{1uawBpaimoundy Jod UM (WL Acien #dedg)

O st s s s ¥qEoR; 4 lNOH--'E‘W{SJUr?
A

1 YA PRPRIODDS DU JomBis0g AQ 1’1*:1»:.;1:«': $)13P1s Auw uy pun juatwndisuy
AWANDOS SH|} U] PIUTINOD EJUBUSACD PUB BWIA) ) O) 592AFR PUB $IAION IBMGII'MOIEE DNINOIS AH

Hapads) (shaqio [
Jopry wmwdoppasgy upy pauunyd [ aapry wawAng raempm [

Jopiy Apuing ¢z [ 10pry wnunsopuoy X1 Japly oy “ousulpy [
[(s®)x0q 3jqualdde ys040) Juswnaisu)
Ainodg S|y o Jud ¥ ds0m (S)IOP)E B §) BB JUSWINIIEE] AINOIE ¥NN JO S1USWISISE PUT LHHURLRAC AU uawiddns
PUB DU |[UYS PUB DI PAIRIOdIDDU] 2 |[HYS JOPI YONE Youd JO SIUSWLAIRY PUR SILBUIADD 23 YUDWINNSL] i, 1aN5I8 s
Y J011080) popIoaas pun 1oMoLI0l £Q PAINDDXD 248 £12P14 210U JO U0 j] "uAmNLsU] £)}RIDS F]Y) 0) RIOP|Y ‘£T
“A1sdold o uj uondiax2 PEsISIoY JO 1YB|J []8 S2AIRM JOMOLIOH "PEDISIWOH JO IAJBA ‘27
‘ "$1500 u0[IBpa0das Auv Aud [jeys JamoLiog "Jomoliog 0] 281uYd INOYNA JLUSWLINIISU]
A1IN2G SIYL DEUD(L (JBYE JADUDTY JDUINIISH] ANINODE S AQ PAIN0ss swins jje jo wawAded uodpy casuajoy ‘7
1URILHUISUT A3)IN03E sIY) AQ PRINDOS SWINS 3Y) 07 UYL PUE *533) SA3UI0NT 2JQRUOEER PUE SPUOY §,I2A18331
uo swnfwdJd 's33) §,19419002 ‘01 PARUI( J0U INq ‘Bepnidul S1uUas JO UotodleD pue Avadold Ayl JO JUMWABUUTIU JO $1500
a1 Jo juswfud 0 181y paydde og [Ieys 19419000 Y2 10 I2PUDT AQ PIIDS|[02 §1UeI Auy “anp sed 2soy3 Swmpnpout Aziadoag s
JO sju2J ay) 199)02 oy pie-£sadosg oY) afeunw pue jo uoissossod 238y ‘vodn 12)uD OF PININLD 2q [[BYS (J9a1e0s pouiodde
Ajloioipnf A9 30 Jundu £q ‘uossdd uj) sapudy ‘sjus [ea|pnf Suiaojo) vopdwapas jo powuad Auw jo uonvadya o) o) soud
awy Aue e puw-Aaedoag ay;jouswuopusqu 10’61 ydeuaBeiud sopun woneaessw uodr) ‘uo)REIss0g Uy 19pUST ‘0z
‘ ' o T ROUIPIAD D)) JU FIB0D PUB KID] SA20UI01)E IJGULOSEII ‘O) PI)IW] 101 INg
‘Buipniour ‘6y ydesBeaed spy) uj papiacsd sappowia2 oY) Bumsind up PILINVY SISUIIXS [[8 JORJ[0D O} PIIPUD 3 [JAYE J9PUd
‘Bujpded0ad. [w1o] pif Aq JUOWRAISUL’ £3LNDIS B 28010910 AW PUE PUSWDP YN INOHIM JUIMNIIBUE AN Lg11}]
Aq paandas SINE [{B Jo [[0) U) Juawsed dje1pawal) 2anbas Lew voydo 1) 18 Japud] 310U DY) Uf PaYdIds 3yEp Y] 310)g
40 U0 PAIND Jou §) JNUFOP DY) J] JINE0[DII0) PUE UCHBII[IIVE O) JIMOLIOY JO ISUIOP 4030 LUK 0 HNBJIP B JO IJUTIS[XA
Ul 313 Buipaed01d 2aNE0|DAI0) By LY JI2EFE 0) GBI DY) PUR UOJIEIO[IIDN J3)E AISUNAL 0F IYBY 2Y) JO JIMOLIOF WIOJUY
A3yan) [[eys ad)30u oy f, ‘A1iadoa g oyl Jo aies pur Bujpaadosd [eipnf Aq danFoaao) ‘uatunasu] A)INDIS BIY) £q Paindas
BIINE 94} JO UONIEID[IIVT U] AL ASUE I)0U 3t} B} PaYIoods DIBP B4 3I0JRY 10 1O JNKIIP DY) 3INI 03 3ANYE JEY] (P) pum
{paund aq Jsnu JNBIOp oY) HOJUM Aq ‘A3Mm0MI0H 03 URAYE ] DO[IOU D) IEP F) WO SLEP OF WEY) SEI] JOU ‘AIBP B (3) Y nujop
ayy aand o) pasnbos uopou 2yl (q) Hine)op oy () :4)10ads [(BYS 3IHOU LY ‘(ISIMIAYIC EIPJA0IE me) Fqenjdde sEajun
LY pus gf syduaBeied jopun uoppaaadde 03 Jopad 10U ING) JuNLSUN £ILIND2S SIY3 U JUALDIIRE 10 JUBUIAGD SUE Jo yosasq
8,J940110¢ BUIMO[[0} UCHBII0IIE O} J0JMd JOMOLIOH 0) SII0U AR |[WHS 1apud] ‘Fa|pIIRY ‘UOPEBIIIDY "6
1SMOJ|0J ST 32488 PUB JURLIZACD ISYLINY IIPUSFT PUB JOMOII0F "SLNVNIAODD WHOJIN-NON




- g =

A =

4o G g

2&.38:%&‘. SWALOAN AV B4
€8/Z1 108 Wiog siy el uésmm elﬂuls—slomﬂl
WP .:3&, b5~
Auodoﬁmmlsw Munoas WLIOJIUN 7 2INIISUOD O UOHAIPSLING AQ suonupm porjwi
YiIM SIUBUIADD Wojun-uoy By JUBLIAOD WIOJUN SSUIQIIOD INTWMHLISM] ALIMAD3S SIHL
PIO2I JO 52UTIQIINDUD
Aun 03 193fqns ‘spurwWap puw swmp [® wumis. Ku:)do.ld 343 01 1t Yy &umauaﬂ puajap Iim puw sauwiiem Jomosiog

‘pl0221 jo savuBIqInoud 10j 1daaxo ‘palaquunouaun si Auadoid oy 18Y) pue A1adoag ay) A9auos puw juead ‘af8efiiom
o1 1411 23 Suy puw PakIAL0d AQRIBY 21BISD DY JO PasIAs A[[NJMBL ST JOMOLIOH 1BY] SINYNTACD WAMOWHOH

W Auadoa g, Y3 88 WAWINNSU] ARG SIY) LT OY PIIRL §f Suldﬂum
21[1 JO ||V Juslunsuf AHAN29g SIY] AG PAidACD 3 0S|V [[BYS SUOIPPE pun squawaou;dm ny “Ausadosd i Jo jaed & 1910313y
40 Mol saanixy (2 pue ¥o0is pus s)YSU sojem 's1gord pua s1uFL sed pue o ‘qusouw 'sspekor 'siuss’ ‘saaunu:unddn
'TiYEL S1udwased (e pus ‘Auddoid ayl uo PSR 1DYEIIY JO mOU siudwaAcidwy Ayl 1w Hiip ¥AHLI0O0],

', SSUpPPY i‘lﬁﬂb-lﬂ..) ............................§6.§5§........'.':......'..._Slou'“l
FUSTRUUOTORORN .- NI Cranr A SOOI Lot RSO osgluppl-a ay an qo:qm
09Y3 THD “Llol LIND n¥oguvag °s.zzs 2
Lazuzs/
COeLICER

‘J‘MEI(' D3 LIND W00 !

LA e e T BLALS *
')ﬂ-r" 0t .fn‘l"’il"'f’!f SINL ORUML O snooe
BRTIHO I Y1430

[N

PR, [ e o rerr——— e fe e § e s e s o ¥



vosvronnchd INCUE ELCABLLLLQRY.

19." Acceleration; Remedleu. Lender shall give notice to Borrower prior to acceleration following Borrower's
breach of any covenant or agreement in this Security Instrument (but not prior to acceleration under paragraphs 13 and 17
unless applicable law provides otherwise), The notice shall specify: (a) the default; (b) the nction required to cure the
default; (c) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is given to Borrower, by which the default must be cured;
and (d) that fallure to cure the defanlt on or before the date specified in the notice mey result in acceleration of the sums
secured by this Security Instrument, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice shall further
inform Borrower of the rlsht to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the non-
existence of a default or any nther defense of Borrower to acceleration and fureclosure, If the default is not cured on or
before the date specified in the notice, Lender at its option may reguire immediate payment in full of all sums secured by
this Security Instrument without further demand and may foreclose this Security Instrument by judicial proceeding.
Lender shall be entitled to coliect all expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 19, including,
but nat Hmited to, reasonable attorneys’ faes and costs of title evidence,

20, Lender in Possession, Upon acceleration under paragraph 19 or abandonment of the Property and at any time

‘prior to the explmlion of any pcnod of rcdemptlon followmg judlcml sale, Lender (in person, by agent or by judicially

appointed receiver) shall be emitled to énter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and 10 collect the rents of
the Propdrty mc!uding those past due. Any rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be nppllcd first 10 payment of the
'cosls of msnngcment of the Property and collection of rents, including, but nol limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on
receiver's bonds and rcasonable allorneys I'oes. and thén o the sums secured by this Security Instrument.

21. Release, Upon, paymcm of all sums secured by this Securily Instrument, Lender shal! release this Security
Instrument Wllht“ll charge 6 Borrower. Borrower shall pay any recordation costs.

22, Wataorof Homuteld. Borrowcr ‘waives al) nght of homestead exemption in the Property.

-23.. Riders 1. this Seclll'ity lnltrumnt. If one or more riders are executed by Borrower and recorded together with
this Sccunl y lnstrur-cr. t, the covennnts and agreements of cach such rider shull be incorporated into and shall amend and
supplement the: coveiienis and asreemems of this Secumy Instrument as if the rider(s) were a part of this Sccurity
Insirument, [Check azplizokle box(es))” - -

[} Adjustable Rale Lider X Condominium Rider {] 24 Family Rider

| G}adu&lcd_' Paymen® Y.ider . [ Planned Unit Development Rider
[ Other(s) {specify] -

‘ BY SIONING BELOW. Borrowcr acr-ou and agrees (o the terms and covenants contained in this Security

veerensen(Seal)
~Borrower
R N sl smrercnri e eotraa et tas s aetaaeraraeseerstesssaseresssrrnerraareerrirersrieessonse OGN
aoﬁﬁ%ﬁk& ryiSeal
: [hmldewmml'r“‘ rledgment)
W&
)
(%‘gv
<y
STATEOF . ALLyits i,
. ] 5S:
COUNTY OF FE e 2 TN
fJaﬁ"J . C Ve CUO-LT'T" C?_-q) .......... , & Notary Public in and for said county and siate, do hereby certify thai
ONTET', ' DIVORCED *AND- NOT: S NCE: REMARRIED - -+ +c - ovonvccneroe + personally appenred
befgm%esn?dlfsz (u'rt} nawn or proved to me 1o be the person(s) w!uk being informed of the coments of the foregolng instrument,
have exccutcd same, and acknowledged said instramenmt to be . ... D80 L L free and volumary act and deed and that
, (his, fier, their)
b e Vetesae exrcutod sald Instrument for the purposes and uses therein set forth,
ie, she, they)
- o
Witness my hand and official seal tis........ Lo dny of ..., 0 ‘f'w ............... L1989 ..

P

1d
My Commission Explres: - 5 ~> >~ 1952, J gFFICtAL SEAL * ]

Uﬁj ? . (SEAL)

............

COMMISKIBN SXP ‘8127

'l‘hll Instrument was preparcd by. ......_..‘................’ .........................................................
wum’

W//




RIDER ATTACLEJ N Q F JQ LAI—Q GOP& . 501 10565282
CONDOMINIUM RIDER

This condominium rider is made this__ 11TH day of QCTOBER 19 _89 ,
and 18 incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement a Mortguge
Deed of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (herein "Security instrument') dated of
even date herewith, given by the undersigned (herein "Borrower") tc secure
Borrower's Note to GREATAMERICAN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
(herein "Lender") and covering the Property described in the security instrument

and located at _727 S, DEARBORN UNIT 101} - CHICAGO, IL. &0605
(Property Address)

The Property comprises a unit in, together with an undivided interest in the
common elements cof, a condominium project known as PRINTER!S <ROW.: I[M.MC*J
(Name. of Condominium Project)
(herein '"Condominium Project').

Condominium Covenants. In addition to the covernants and agreements made
im tlhe securilty instrument, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as-
follava: .
A, Assessments. Borrower shall promptly pay, when due, all assessments
imposen bty the Owners Association or other governing body of the Condominium
Project fluerein "Owners Association") pursguant to the provisions of the
declaraticu by~laws, code of regulations or other consitituent document of the
Condominiun. rroject,

B. Hazeed Insurance. So long as the Owners Assoclation maintains a
"master' or "blsnket" policy on the Condominium Project which provided insurance
coverage against fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and
such other Hazards as lender may require and in such amounta and for such periods
as Lender may requilrZ, then:

(1) Lender vaives the provision in Uniform Covenant 2 for the monthly
payment to Lender of onc~t=elfch of the premium installments for hazard insurance
of the Property;

(11) Borrower's (blization under Uniform covenant 5 to maintain hazard
insurance coverage on the Pronsvty is-deemed satisfied; and

(1114) the provisions 1n-'nifocrm Covenant 5 regarding application of
hazard insurance proceeds shall !e suparseded by any provisions of the declaration,
by-laws, code of regulations or ouiinr constituent document of the Condominium
Project or of applicable law tc the <slent necessary to avoid a conflict between
such provisions and the provisions of 1'iiform Covenant 5. For any period of time
during which such hazard insurance covecase i not maintained, the fmmediately
preceding sentence shall be deemed to havr 7.0 force or effect. Borrower shall
gilve Lender prompt notice of any lapee in _ruch hazard insurance coverage.

In the event of a distribution of hazaru ainsurance proceeds in lieu of
restoration or repalr following a loss to the Prorerty, whether te the unit or
to common elements, any such proceeds payable tc’ Zorrowers are hereby aassigned
and shall be paid to Lender for application to tho sZmr secured by the security
instrument, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower:

C. Lender's Prior Consent, Borrowar shall no':, ~xcept after notice to
Lender and with Lender's prior written consent, partitioy or subdivide the
Property ov consent to:

(1) the abandonment or termanation of the Condom.niwum Project, except
for abandonment or terminaticon provided by law in the case of ‘svastanctial
destruction by fire or other casualty or in the case of a takiap hy condemnation
or eminent domain;

(41) any material amendment to the declaration, by-laws O code of
regulations of the Owner's Associarion, or equivalent constituent aocument of the
Condeminium Project, including, but not limited to, any amendment which would
change the percentapge intervasts of the unit owners in the Condominium Project; or

(111i) the offectuation of any decision by the Ownaers Association to
terminate professional management and assume self-management of the Condominlum
Project

D, Remedies. 1Lf Borrowaer breaches Borrower's covenants and agroeaments
hereunder, including the covenant to pay when due condominium asseasments, then
Lender may invoke any remedies provided under the security instrument, including.
but not limited to, those provided under Uniform Covenant 7,

In Witness Whereof, Borrower has executag §his Condomini%_

Borrower CHRISTINE MONTET

Borrower




UNOFFICIAL COPY




e LINQEFICIAL COPY,

YoTys 3ITNBI2p yons {ug Jo 298D BY3 UT I0 ‘33BeSjlowey] WoAI X0 UOTIVFOGSSY 5ISUMD Y3 1c
s19B3puel 30 Pirog @Yl I9Yl[e WOX3 IoFIou Ja3yw siep (0£) A3aTya 30 pojaad ® UFyYaIIM op o3 os
1oFeB3iacw ay3 IO BANTTVEF Y3 JO IuUAd Y3 U puw ‘pamaozisd puw jdoy 2q o3 i1oBeBjaowm ayj jo

azed a9yl uo suarzwiafay puw SOINY pue ‘sme-Lg JO UOTIVIBTISQ IYI UT UCISTacad pu®r juswsoale §
‘Juruea0d £13aA3 puw yoes wiogisd puw deoy ATTNIYIFERI pur ATTn3 TIvys i08e83Iom ayy ‘*Aqaaay
poindas $S2UPSIQApPUT Byl 2JBIRTAVOE 03 3edwdzzom ay3 BurTiTius oBeBirlow SYY3 Avpun JuBUSACD
Jo yowaxq B 2In3TISU0CD ‘3afeljaow syl Jo uorsoata ay3 31w 'Treys sadyanasa yoans 3JITQFUX?

©3 10 punj I3uwulureW Y3l 03 juswiwd yons Luw oywm o3 1o0BwBaxow By3z Jo sanTrry Byl IPYY
‘asasmoy ‘pepraocid !ajou Azossfwoxd pres uy papracid eiel ayz 3w predax TT3un 3ELIsIuT avaq.
TTeyes pue £qa19l paanoes 14ap 3yl ol pappe aq TIwys awes syl pur 'sjusmievd yons a9yem aoFeS3iow
ayj uodn purwap Io a3 IVTIOU INOYIFM pue op o3 o8 uoraeByTqo Lue 3noyzia 3nq ‘uorido s3T 3B
suwt] o3 swyl 103 Aew 93FeBiaow ayz ‘arqeied pue anp awooeq swes oY) se sjuamdwd yons aNew.

031 §TFe3 A1o¥edjaow oyl 3IBYl 3UIAd Byl uf puv ‘sjuswmiwvd yons TIR 103 B3dTedai 20BrIjacum ayy o3
3TqTuxa purwsp uodn A7jdwoad TTeys pue *3josIsyl asy3iys o3 juensand pesdops suorInTossa Kur 10
sme]-£g I0 uolieawidag ayl AQ pdaynbsi sp sjusmsass® TTE PUR SPUNF IAIVEDI PUR IDUFPLBIUTVW
ay3 o031 sjyudwked (1w arquled pue anp swoosy awes i3 8B Avd A1iduwoiad TTBys 1ofeSizom ayg

*FurpiTNg 24yl o3

a28pmwep 3yl fus 103821 puw Bulitedaz jo ssodind ayy 103 ‘uojarwloossy siaaum@ Byl Ao ‘eIaFwusy Jo
pIBOE 2U% Aq pasanqelp oaq o3 sastuwsad paBefjiow ay3 JuTIosje LIUBINGUT YONS JOo spassoad

a4l 31twasd) *Julprrng 84yl 8303821 10 ayedal 03 JUITOTFINSG IV 'UDTIVIHOSEY SIBUMQ Iyl 1o
saadeury JC PavOy 74> Aq @[QFITITTOD IdUBANSUF JO speadoad aya 3IT ‘[IeYs @e3ediaow 2y3 SosTmaad
paBe8iaouw 8yl 1o 20 josaayl 138d Auw Ao JulpTIng 9yl IO UOTIONAYEIP 10 03 IBewEp JO FuaAd

ay3 uf pue paraly~ds aaoqe se gastwaad paBwBjyxow ay3 pur BuTpPTIng 8aTIUL BYJ U0 evURINSUT
YRTUINZ HIOP ‘UOE3IZ{O0M8Y Badump o4yl 10 ‘siafeurl JO PavOg FYI IPYI IUBAD 9yl ul - Lqazay
poinoat §83UpPaIQAPUT YL 50 IDURTEq PrEdun 93 03 axozareyl untpreead syl ppe Avwm pur 238p33zow
g% 33jaueq 83T 103 sputueid peBefizow ayz FuTisaAod SUGWISIOPUS JOTYDETW BNOTOFTVW PUR
WEITEPUBA ‘IBEIIAGT PIPLATXT YITM IDURANSUT BATI INO el Lem wOT30ATe 83T e 2adwfiizow ayz
‘popraoad aaoqe se 98mIVA0D aldpanAuf apyaoiad 03 seenisx o sTER3 108wBji0m Y2 o ‘UOIIBTOOBBY
asumg 2y3 10 ‘sasdBvuel| JO PIBOY{ 3BT JUBAS 8Y3 uT ‘BUTPUBISYITMIOU LIVIIUCD Y 03 BACqUUIIIDY
Jugyaduy +sa¥e3iaom 3yl yo u~TREIETIES Yl o3 sesjmeid paBeljaow syax yo anywa usmssetdai
3TqRANBUT TINJ Y3 A0F SjUWAFICDYS. JITYDETW SNOTITTBE PU¥ WSFTEPURA ‘3Fpi240> DPOPUBIX® YITA
soumansuy a1y 3o Adoryod {euydrio up raedeBizom ay3 o3 ystuany Yyeys zo0Tefjaom ayy wayz *3ITun.
STy uo azumangut umo 8IY pracid 03 I2Lnu IFUN TENPFAFPUT @Yl aafnbail YOTys S18€q TEPUOTITPUOD
1o juaduriuod v uo dfuo sestmead psBeBSlracm syl sSLINBUT TUOCTIRTIOERY SIBUMQ 943 10 ‘aisBwump

3O pasog 8yl Aq PIUTRIUTRE IFUEINFUT O 8uFofrod 10 L0TTod eyl IPYZ JUSADI BYJ UT ' EITOFTOC
fupasrxa Jo uorleaTdxa ayiz 03 10Tad sdep (Q1)) ue3 uryl 93BT Jou :eBeRjaow ay3z yafm pastsodaer
8q 03 §9727Tod TRmMPUBl Y3TM pue sunjoend 1o jusmfed ay3z jo 2ouapTaAs YiTs s9%eSaiow auy

Yy3ts paiyeodep aq [reys seyofrrod a0 AdyTod-79ms jo wawdTldnp v o0 Ldov m pup ss9v3iriom auj

' @2T30U UDIITAM SAuUp (OF) uwd x931jw adaoxs LyqRIadued aq jou TImys eapdfTod xo Loprod yong
+8910f110d 3o Aofrod pree d@pun 8607 Auw jo LI3w008a Y3 J0J Iaumo JTun AuUw X0 *‘UOTIAREDOESY
sisumQ 943l ‘sas3pury Jo pirvog Byl 03 NoOT T M sauredmodr 20 AMwdwod apupANBUT aYa 1wyl

apTacad TTBYS pue uoylefoiqns Jo z3aTem dY3 armaad FrTys soyaryod 30 £5¥TOod Yyong ‘*s3tun yoes
Jo seadedaaom Ayl ao IBeFaiaom oyl JO xoawJ uf Juswasloyus ayqedud ssor sjwaedas v yITa pue
tjoslayl onrwa juswaceidaa aTqeInsut TINg 2yl o3 juswdyros HUP B3ANIXTF PaITRISUT A0 UT-3ITING
‘poyowelie SIT PUR ITUN YIES 207 uoTINeload ejwawdas a0y pTrOxd TTRYS B@TOTTIod J0 AdIted pyrES
»agadde Lew 3891923UF ITAYY 8w ‘SiauUMO JFun 2y3 Jo ss98pBjiow 9x43303dsax Byl o3 puw ‘ucylvawyoag
243 uj poysrTqeaIx? safwjusciaad Byl uy savumo JFun aYy3 jo YoR2 103 €893I8NIY 8¢ ‘gasduusy Jo
Pivog 243l Jo siaquawm 3y3 ‘o3 arqmidrd 9q TIRys joaasyl spIanoad e pur ‘Jo pwBU 9yl UT UDJITIM
2q TrEYs SaporTod 10 KLoyrod yong ‘fafpwep Jo JUBA® DYI UT UOFITPUCH ITQEIUBUA O JOIIBYF LOTI
-81018921 103 2pTA03d 03 93TUR AYI JO BSNTEA IuomaIRTdal »Yl Buyi2ALD 47 CIWIBIOPUS TPUOTITPUOD
20 JueBuriuocy a0 Wity SuraRy PuB ‘E3UAWATY UOWNOD IYJ JO SNBA JUsnaTdex ATqRANBUT TINJ

513 103 ‘E3UIWDBAOPUS JITYOETW SNOTOTTMD PuUp WETTEPUBA 3BEABAOD POPUBINL {ITA 20UPANBUT DITJ
jo sayorrod 10 AoFTod B 399332 puw 20I0F TINF UT UIPIUTDE O3 82BNJFOI 10 PITwWy (,UOTIETO0EBY
sSX9umQ,, @Y3) uofIeawloeg ayy ol juwnsand sasBeuwy o0 pavog syl £q Pugwvaocdioodul aq 03

pasned §a3uMc IFUn Jo UOTIREIcESsE Auw 1o sasfwuwy Jo pavoqg ay3y JT Aqaxay painpas 8S1UPIIQAPUT
ay3 jo adugiwq prewdun BITIUD U3 938A3TIo0DR O3 uorido 837 1w s08wB3aom ay3 SBurriraue ¥3e8jao0w
Ty 2opun JTNEJLP B 9INITISUOD TTeHs 31 -eafe8jilow ayy jJo juasuod ualltam aorad ayy ‘aswa
£3voa® PU®E (OED UT *INOYITM JUBBUOD yonsy sATl 30 230A 08 Jou TTEYS a0FwEjaow aym fpoapnbea Wy
EITUN JO SI9UMC BYJ JO 2304 SOOCWIUTUN 243 10 JUBSUOD SNowjuweun Y3 ‘ioy L3zedoag wnyuruwopue)
ay3 10 sMpT-Ag 9yl 'uoFawviuTon( 9yl Jo suorstacad syl aspun fUDFYM UT 98BD KIPAT PUR YoBe Ul
‘pPIINgax o *aredaa o) uorjow v o3 uofirfoddo ut ajoa ‘javd p 21w sesywead aBedjaow ay3z yoTym
3o Ajzadoad ay3 jo uoyzonazssp ac o3 afewep Jo juaae 9yl uF (O) PuUP !smpleAd A0 uOTIWAETDAQ
Y3 3JT uorsracad Lus JO JUBWADAOFUS FYI UT UOTIPXBIDI 10 © JUIWpuUIWE *JO UOTIROTITPOW Auw 03
Juaguas 10 203} 9304 (q) {s1wd v 2an gesyuwsad pefwdzaow a2yl yorym jo Aaxadoad syi jo uworITrawd
Aoy Buppwasoxd 10 uvoriow Aup Panlfasur (wv) safvEiiow oyl FJo JuasueD uelartam aojad Byl yagm
1dpoxad 'jou rreys rof8wdqiow oyl  (,,EsME1-Ad,, °Yl) Sl

) 30 ucT3wiado puP UDTIBPAIBTUTWPR BYI DIVITTFOVS OF PRILDID

uoTaeaodled Luv JO SaRT-4Af o243 J0 *(,9uctivinBay pus @afny, o43) easBwupy Jo piwog aYa Aq peidope

suoyaeTnday pue soyny a3 ‘¢ {,woFIPaPTIRg,, 9y3)
\\ﬁ WIINIWNOANGD  Mod §.Hf-imﬁ'fd T30 dIysasum@ WNTUTWOPUO) JO UOFIVIBTONQ IYI ¢ {,avv Azandoay
WATUTWOPUG),, 243) FTOUFITI JOo 23u1$ oYl jo 39y K3redoad WNTUTWOPUOD oUl IO BuofETacad aya xapun
108e83a10m ay3 3o uotardyTTqQOo Aup o3 1%adsaa Y3aTm aoFeBraowm sy3 AQ PPATEDSA ATNRIAP HO IITICU
410a2 DUw Youe Jo Adod TTnJ pus ani3 v 2oBeBjiow oyj o3 asaytep Aradwoad TTsYs J08wBjidom eyl
AUITUNVIEY HONIS LON NV (HDHOAIO ' JALNOW HNILISTHHD
PUU UOTIUTIOGRER uUPOT PUP 8BUTAPS TwiIpPOI UBDTIEWYIREIH UIDMIDQ 6961 *11 WAR0ID0
pojep 98vd30oW uyeaaao v 3o 3avd v DpUW PuUB O3 pOYdEINR BT ISPFA FTYL

Y




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGIAL C&

*1DEQG STOUTTIT ‘A3ABd }uwO

399238 ajeT 1007 1V NOIIVIDOSSY NVO1l NV SONIAVS TVHACJAd NVOIMIWVIVIUD 03 patyew 2q Asw 90T 3ION
*T7easad TTEPYS ISpTY 9FUl jo suoysyacad sya fIIPTY SYJ UT paureluOD
suolsTaoad oyl yita s3ojrIuved afef3iom 87yl 3o uoridod pajutiad 3yl 3IvYl IULIND AYJ O

+Aqe1oy paindss sEsupslIqepuf IYI vVIRIRTA0® 03 awdeSazow vyl FupTrataus

afefiaow g1yl A9PUnN JUBUDAOD

Jo yameiq ® 23an3TIsuos ‘wa¥rSizow oyjl jJo uoyIILTA AW IV

‘{iays a>Faou yone Aup 103je sdep (0f) AIATY3 I07 USTETAcAd a0 JuBWBAIVW ‘JUBUBA0D Yons Auw
wiogxad 10 deey o9 108233iow Byl JOo AANTIRF Y3 Iyl ‘Ioaemoy popiacid {4qaiay peandas
vjou oyl uT poptacxd s3eax 2yl v predaa TFIuUn 3IS2a93UT aeRq [TWYS puw arqueAvnd pus anp

swos2q TI®RYS ‘Aqaivy peanvas Jqap
tgogodand yong ao3 aafefizow o3
Leut 8u gosywoad podeByaow oyl
aya) ao8pHaxow 3yl 3o ITnEILp

ang ‘wotado 837 3w AWTI 03 JWEL
anp Yits swes Ayl Apswsi 1o aano

a2yl 031 pappw aq T1BYs ‘s8R Tesunon olqeuosesx Burpniouy
Aq pepusdxe suns TTe puep ‘(wsodand yons Aoy Lawvesadau uvq
uodn 197jud 03 @oBe¥adow aya Burzrrayane Lgeasy aoBwdjaow
yong Aup Apawel 1o 2IND ‘Op 01 0¥ UOFIEBTTQO Auw INOUITM
woiy Asw 9ofeBiilow ay3 ‘ose> yone Auw uy uadyl ‘adulBITTP
01 89T30u yone as3ye A13dwoiad pasdoad o3 sTTwy 20BeBjiow

ays 371 ‘poraad sdep (0€) £3ATYT 4yONS UFYITM PITPAWSI 10 pRaAND 3q AaduaBTITTIP 2NP YIFM Jouued

‘ , (ponuTIued)




UNOFFICIAL COPY




